4295AD22100104 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4295AD22100104 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4295AD22100104
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GK NICU PTAF TPE HB DSH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 657289 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.252" (6.40mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE D-Shape
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL -
LENGTH 1.040" (26.42mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.169" (4.30mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4295AD22100104
Part Number: 4295AD22100104
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GK NICU PTAF TPE HB DSH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 657289 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.4295AD22100104.pdf
2.4295AD22100104.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4295AD22100104
1.4295AD22100104.pdf
2.4295AD22100104.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4295MF103
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  TRIMMER 10K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  83090 pcs
RFQ
4295AD22109600
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAF TPE HB DSH
In stock:  5076 pcs
RFQ
4295MF502
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  62898 pcs
RFQ
4295MF203
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  TRIMMER 20K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  72606 pcs
RFQ
4295AB51K09600
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 DSH
In stock:  4071 pcs
RFQ
4295AB51K00590
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 DSH
In stock:  69199 pcs
RFQ
4294H
Manufacturers:  ebm-papst Inc.
Description:  FAN AXIAL 119X38MM 24VDC TERM
In stock:  4428 pcs
RFQ
4295
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN DUST CAP MULTI-CON-X
In stock:  65960 pcs
RFQ
4295MF104
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  TRIMMER 100K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  62139 pcs
RFQ
4295
Manufacturers:  Pomona Electronics
Description:  CONN ADAPT SMA JACK TO TNC JACK
In stock:  3487 pcs
RFQ
4295PA51G00215
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
In stock:  234924 pcs
RFQ
4295-PC-51H-00050
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GASKET .5"
In stock:  282921 pcs
RFQ